
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10W609 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Nov  3 2010
CONTRACT NO :008026 REGION NO : 0 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Nov 23 2010
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : 0L2929
HWY :SR 000,007,7 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 7
ELBE SAFETY REST AREA
 
10W609

PEASE & SONS, INC. GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION & MC NORTHWEST, LLC DBA MERIT
10601 WALLER RD E 9709 3RD AVE NE STE 300 3020 96TH ST S
98446-2234

PROJECT : TACOMA   WA  984480100 SEATTLE   WA  981152027 LAKEWOOD   WA  984999395

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100670 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100205 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100766

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

10/06/2010
14:32

DOT_RGGB01

HP-STPF-0007(017)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  BUILDING

L.S. -1.94 % -11.19 % -2.18 %

706,206.00 -13,987.00 639,600.00 -80,593.00 704,528.00 -15,665.00720,193.00
2  SITE IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. -50.84 % -26.87 % -15.67 %

288,393.00 -298,239.00 429,000.00 -157,632.00 494,700.00 -91,932.00586,632.00

40.0000
3 TRAINING

400.0000 HR 3,900.00 % 1.0000 0.00 % 52.4300 5,143.00 %

16,000.00 15,600.00 400.00 0.00 20,972.00 20,572.00
1.0000
400.00

$1,010,599.00 -22.69% $1,069,000.00 -18.22% $1,220,200.00 -6.66%$1,307,225.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NOTE : ALL BIDS  REJECTED.

$1,220,200.00$1,010,599.00 $1,069,000.00BASE TOTAL -22.69% -18.22% -6.66%$1,307,225.00

NOTE : ALL BIDS  REJECTED



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10W609 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Nov  3 2010
CONTRACT NO :008026 REGION NO : 0 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Nov 23 2010
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : 0L2929
HWY :SR 000,007,7 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 7
ELBE SAFETY REST AREA
 
10W609

WADE PERROW CONSTRUCTION, LLC LEWIS/CUTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC ROGNLIN'S, INC.
10421 BURNHAM DR NW 2110 52ND AVE NW LOT 3 321 W STATE ST
98332-7876 98502-3029 98520-6143

PROJECT : GIG HARBOR   WA  983353728 OLYMPIA   WA  985081879 ABERDEEN   WA  985200078

COUNTY(S) :PIERCE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100588 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100759 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 706350

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

10/06/2010
14:32

DOT_RGGB01

HP-STPF-0007(017)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BASE BID
1  BUILDING

L.S. -2.68 % 13.50 % 20.76 %

700,876.00 -19,317.00 817,400.00 97,207.00 869,728.00 149,535.00720,193.00
2  SITE IMPROVEMENTS

L.S. -11.66 % -16.47 % 16.65 %

518,218.00 -68,414.00 490,000.00 -96,632.00 684,287.00 97,655.00586,632.00

50.0000
3 TRAINING

400.0000 HR 4,900.00 % 50.0000 4,900.00 % 45.7900 4,479.00 %

20,000.00 19,600.00 20,000.00 19,600.00 18,316.00 17,916.00
1.0000
400.00

$1,239,094.00 -5.21% $1,327,400.00 1.54% $1,572,331.00 20.28%$1,307,225.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NOTE : ALL BIDS  REJECTED.

$1,572,331.00$1,239,094.00 $1,327,400.00BASE TOTAL -5.21% 1.54% 20.28%$1,307,225.00

NOTE : ALL BIDS  REJECTED


